NOTICE

The following candidates of School of Management have cleared all the courses
prescribed for the Bachelor in Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) First Year
Second Semester examinations held in the month of July 2012,

Little Angels' College of Management
Examination Roll No. :

812085 812088 812089 812090
812098 812100 812101 812102

Nepal College of Management
Examination Roll No. :

912087 912088 912089 912090
912096 912097 912101 912103

Dr. Pushpa Raj Adhikary
Controller of Examinations

812091
812105

912091
912104

812092
812109

912092
912105

August 26, 2012

812096 812097
812110

912093 912095



NOTICE
(First Year Second Semester)

The following candidates of Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) who have
failed in one or two courses in the First Year Second Semester Examination held in the
month of July 2012 are eligible to appear in the compartmental examination

Little Angels' College of Management
Examination Roll No
812086 812087 812093 812095 812112

Nepal College of Management
Examination Roll No
912102

Dr. Pushpa Raj Adhikary
Controller of Examinations



NOTICE

All candidates of Bachelor in Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) candidates
of Little Angel’s College of Management and Nepal College of Management who want
re-totaling their marks in any subject(s) can fill up the respective form on or before
September 3, 2012. The forms are available in the Principal’s Office.

Fee for re-totaling: Rs. 400/- per subject

Dr. Pushpa Raj Adhikary
Controller of Examinations



NOTICE

The results of BHTM compartmental examinations of the following courses held in the
month of July 2012 are as follows:

Course
Regd. No. | Exam Roll No Code Grade

A011817-10 822097 MAS 130 D
A011825-10 810105 MAS 130 B-
A011826-10 822106 MAS 130 C+
A011830-10 822110 MAS 130 C+
A011831-10 822111 ECO 200 C+
A011835-10 822115 ECO 200 B-
A011847-10 822127 ECO 200 B-
A012073-10 922090 ECO 200 A-
A012075-10 922092 MAS 130 D
A010617-09 909098 ECO 200 C-

Prof. Dr. Pushpa Raj Adhikary
Controller of Examinations



NOTICE

The following candidates of School of Management have cleared all the courses
prescribed for the Bachelor in Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) Second
Year Second Semester examinations held in the month of July 2012.

Little Angels' College of Management
Examination Roll No. :

822089 822091 822092 822093
822098 822099 822102 822106
822114 822115 822117 822118
822127 822129

Nepal College of Management
Examination Roll No. :
922089 922090 922091 922092

Dr. Pushpa Raj Adhikary
Controller of Examinations

822094
822108
822119

922094

822095
822110
822122

922095

822096
822111
822124

822097
822113
822125



NOTICE

All candidates of Bachelor in Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) candidates
of Little Angel’s College of Management and Nepal College of Management who want
re-totaling their marks in any subject(s) can fill up the respective form on or before
September 3, 2012. The forms are available in the Principal’s Office.

Fee for re-totaling: Rs. 400/- per subject

Dr. Pushpa Raj Adhikary
Controller of Examinations



