The following candidates of School of Management have cleared all the courses prescribed for the Bachelor in Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) First Year Second Semester examinations held in the month of July 2012.

Little Angels' College of Management

Examination Roll No. :								
812085	812088	812089	812090	812091	812092	812096	812097	
812098	812100	812101	812102	812105	812109	812110		

Nepal College of Management

Examination Roll No. :								
912087	912088	912089	912090	912091	912092	912093	912095	
912096	912097	912101	912103	912104	912105			

(First Year Second Semester)

The following candidates of Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) who have failed in one or two courses in the First Year Second Semester Examination held in the month of July 2012 are eligible to appear in the compartmental examination

Little Angels' College of Management <u>Examination Roll No</u> 812086 812087 812093 812095 812112

Nepal College of Management <u>Examination Roll No</u> 912102

All candidates of Bachelor in Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) candidates of Little Angel's College of Management and Nepal College of Management who want re-totaling their marks in any subject(s) can fill up the respective form on or before September 3, 2012. The forms are available in the Principal's Office.

Fee for re-totaling: Rs. 400/- per subject

The results of BHTM compartmental examinations of the following courses held in the month of July 2012 are as follows:

Regd. No.	Exam Roll No	Course Code	Grade
A011817-10	822097	MAS 130	D
A011825-10	810105	MAS 130	B-
A011826-10	822106	MAS 130	C+
A011830-10	822110	MAS 130	C+
A011831-10	822111	ECO 200	C+
A011835-10	822115	ECO 200	B-
A011847-10	822127	ECO 200	B-
A012073-10	922090	ECO 200	A-
A012075-10	922092	MAS 130	D
A010617-09	909098	ECO 200	C-

The following candidates of School of Management have cleared all the courses prescribed for the Bachelor in Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) Second Year Second Semester examinations held in the month of July 2012.

Little Angels' College of Management

Examination Roll No. :								
822089	822091	822092	822093	822094	822095	822096	822097	
822098	822099	822102	822106	822108	822110	822111	822113	
822114	822115	822117	822118	822119	822122	822124	822125	
822127	822129							

Nepal College of Management

Examination Roll No. :									
922089	922090	922091	922092	922094	922095				

All candidates of Bachelor in Hospitality and Tourism Management (BHTM) candidates of Little Angel's College of Management and Nepal College of Management who want re-totaling their marks in any subject(s) can fill up the respective form on or before September 3, 2012. The forms are available in the Principal's Office.

Fee for re-totaling: Rs. 400/- per subject